ﬁ ,ﬂ ¢. 3/13-14
, 22.7&i 2013
1.KLD A
KK Lokomotiva Tabor - SKK Rokycany 1:3 1568-16123,5:8,5) 22.09.
TJ Jiskra Hazlov - TJ Dynantteské Budjovice 31 1592-1553 (6,5:5,5) 22.09.
TJ Slovan Kamenice n. Lipou - KuZelky HolySov 4:0 1542-1396 (9:3) 22.09.
TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti - TJ Glaverbel Czech Teplic 2:2 1352-1101 (4:8) 22.09.

Tabulka:

1. SKK Rokycany 2 2 00 7,0:1,0 17,5:6,5 1585 4
2. TJ Jiskra Hazlov 2 2 0 0 7,0:1,0 15,0:9,0 1571 4

3. TJ Slovan Kamenice n. Lipou 2 1 1 0 6,0:2,0 ,01B0 1563 3

4. TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti 2 1 10 5,0:3,0 10,M14 1425 3

5. TJ Glaverbel Czech Teplice 2 0 2 0 4,0:40 0140,0 1365 2
6. KK Lokomovtiva Tabor 2 0 0 2 2,0:6,0 9,5:14,5 511 0

7. TJ Dynamd_eské Budjovice 2 0 0 2 1,0:7,0 8,5:155 1477 0
8. Kuzelky HolySov 2 0 0 2 0,0:8,0 6,5:17,5 1406 O

KK Lokomotiva Tabor 1568 1:3 1612 SKK Rokycany

(3,5:8,5)
ONDREJOVA Sarka 546 1,5:2,5 544 VARMUZOVA Lucie
DVORAKOVA Michaela 505 2:2 501 WOHLMUTHOVA Veronika
AUJEZDSKY Daniel 517 0:4 567 ANDRLIK Pavel
rozhodéi: SAMEC Zdertk
divaka: 15

utkani trvalo: 2:05

TJ Jiskra Hazlov 1592 3:1 1553 TJDynamo Ceské Bud &jovice

(6,5:5,5)
BINA Ondrej 494 1:3 539 KLOJDA Vaclav
BULANT Jaroslav 545 2,5:1,5 509 KOUBA Tomas
NOVAK Matgj 553 3:1 505 NEKOLA Ji
rozhodéi: REPCIK Pavel
divaki: 5

utkani trvalo: 2:00

TJ Slovan Kamenice n. Lipou 1542 4:0 1396 KuZelky HolySov

(9:3)
~_SINDELAR Jii 475 31 460 MARTINEK Tomas
DUSKOVA Kristyna 535 3.1 459 FISER M (*)
OUHEL Jakub 532 31 477 SLAJEROVA Lenka

stéfdani: od 61. hodu: FISER Mgt+ MAJER Matj
rozhodéi: OUHEL Jiii
divaki: 9



utkani trvalo: 3:00

TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti 1352 2:2 1101 TJ Glaverbel Czech Teplice
(4:8)
MAROUSEK Tomas (*) 406 04 554 VALES Karel
BLAZKOVA Kamila 434 0:4 547 KLAUS Michael
CERNUSKOVA Simona 512 4.0 0

stifdani: od 39. hodu: MAROUSEK Tomas + LABAJOVA Sara

rozhodéi: MAREK Petr
divaka: 4
utkani trvalo: 2:45

Poradi jednotlive _G:
DUSKOVA Kristyna
KLAUS Michael
ANDRLIK Pavel
NOVAK Matj
VALES Karel
VARMUZOVA Lucie
OUHEL Jakub
AUJEZDSKY Daniel
KLOJDA Vaclav
10. WOHLMUTHOVA Veronika
11. SMEJKALOVA Klara
12. BINA Ondej
13. MAROUSEK Tomas
14. CERNUSKOVA Simona
15. KOUBA Tomas
16. SINDELAR Jifi
17. DVORAKOVA Michaela
18. SLAJEROVA Lenka
19. MARTINEK Tomas
20. BLAZKOVA Kamila
CERMAK Vratislav
ONDREJOVA Sarka
BULANT Jaroslav
NEKOLA Jiti
MAJER Matj

CoNoOr~WNE

NejblizSi zapasy:

3. kolo

Kamenice n. L.
Teplice
Rokycany
Hazlov

Teplice
Rokycany

Kamenice n. L.

Téabor
C. Budsjovice
Rokycany
Sezimovo Usti
Hazlov

Sezimovo Usti
Sezimovo Usti
C. Budsjovice
Kamenice n. L.
Tabor

HolySov
HolySov
Sezimovo Usti
Teplice

Tabor

Hazlov
C. Buctjovice
HolySov

543,5
543,5
539,0

539,0
535,0
535,0

530,5

517,0

515,5
511,0

507,0

507,0

502,0

500,0

497,5
488,5
487,0

478,0
472,0
434,0
573,0
546,0
545,0

505,0

452,0

2/2
2/2
2/2
212
2/2
212
212
2/2
212
212
1/1
2/2
1/1
1/1
212
2/2
2/2
212
2/2
1/1
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

06.10.13 ne
06.10.13 ne
06.10.13 ne
06.10.13 ne

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TJ Glaverbel Czech Teplice - KK Lokomotiva Tabor
KuZelky HolySov - T Silon Sezimovo Usti

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice - TJ Slovan Kamenice n. Lipou
SKK Rokycany - TJ Jiskra Hazlov



1.KLD B

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov - TJ Start Rychnov n.&nou 31 1479-1458 (7:5) 22.09.
SKK Ji¢in - KK Kosmonosy 3:1 1570-1527 (7:5) 22.09.
SKK Hafice - TJ Sparta Kutna Hora 4:0 1609-1492 (8:4) 022.
SKK Vrchlabi - SKK Nachod 1:3 1505-1593 (5:7) 2.0
Tabulka:
1. SKK Hdice 2 2 0 O 7,0:1,0 16,5:7,5 1628 4
2. TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 2 2 0 O 7,0:1,0 15,0:9,01531 4
3. SKK J&in 2 2 00 6,0:2,0 13,0:11,0 1554 4
4. KK Kosmonosy 2 1 0 1 4,0:4,0 12,0:12,0 1483 2
5. SKK Nachod 2 1 0 1 4,0:4,0 10,5:13,5 1584 2
6. TJ Start Rychnov n. Kénou 2 0O 0 2 2,0:6,0 10,0:14,0 1436 0
7. TJ Sparta Kutni Hora 2 0 0 2 1,0:7,0 10,0:141611 0
8. SKK Vrchlabi 2 0 0 2 1,0:7,0 9,0:15,0 1515 0
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 1479 3:1 1458 TJ Start Rychnov n. Kn éznou
(7:5)
KAVMMELQVA Eva 481 31 481 STAI§TiK Matéj
ZOUDLIK Marek 503 31 473 URBANEK David
~ PLSEK Marek 495 1.3 504 LEPKA Ondej
rozhodéi: HOLY Petr
divaki: 8
utkani trvalo: 3:00
SKK Ji¢in 1570 3:1 1527 KK Kosmonosy
(7:5)
MORAVKOVA Marie 448  0:4 563 BAJER Filip
DANISOVA Martina 528 3:1 485 CHLUMSKA Tereza (*)
BINA Jan 594 4.0 479 KOVARIKOVA Karolina

stiidani: od 61. hodu: CHLUMSKA Tereza + VONDRZEK David

rozhodéi: KRIZ Pavel
divaka: 8
utkani trvalo: 2:00

SKK Hofice 1609 4:0 1492 TJ Sparta Kutna Hora
(8:4)
RUML Dominik 542 3:1 498 SMIDLIK Jakub
'MAZURA Martin 519 2:2 469 KOSINA Voitch
KRACMAR Frantisek 548 3:1 525 HARTMAN KryStof
rozhod¢i: VONDRACEK Ivan
divaki: 8
utkani trvalo: 2:00
SKK Vrchlabi 1505 1:3 1593 SKK Nachod
(5:7)




ERBEN Ladislav 517 2:2 568 KOVACIK Martin
VOTOCKOVA Tereza 514 2:2 505 HEJ%LAR Antonin
RINGEL David (*) 474 1:3 520 BROZKOVA Nina

stiidani: od 29. hodu: RINGEL David + GLOS Josef
rozhodéi: WOHLMUTH David

divaki: 6

utkani trvalo: 2:00

Poradi jednotlivc :

1. BINA Jan Jin 578,5 212
2. KOVACIK Martin Nachod 565,0 2/2
3. RUML Dominik Hdice 550,0 2/2
4. KRACMAR Frantiek Haice 550,0 2/2
5. BAJER Filip Kosmonosy 533,5 2/2
6. BROZKOVA Nina Nachod 530,0 2/2
7. MAZURA Martin Hdice 527,5 2/2
8. DANISOVA Martina Jin 526,5 2/2
9. ERBEN Ladislav Vrchlabi 523,0 1/1
10. PLSEK Marek Trutnov 5175 2/2
11. VOTQA'KOVA Tereza Vrchlabi 514,0 1/1
12. HARTMAN Krystof Kutna Hora 513,0 212
13. LEPKA Ondej Rychnov n. K. 511,5 212
14. ZOUDLIK Marek Trutnov 504,0 2/2
15. KOSINA Vojtch Kutna Hora 499,0 2/2
16. SMIDLIK Jakub Kutna Hora 4990 2/2
17. GLOS Josef Vrchlabi 491,0 1/1
18. KOVARIKOVA Karolina Kosmonosy 481,5 212
19. URBANEK David Rychnov n. K. 4745 212
RYZAK David Trutnov 538,0 1/2
HEJZLAR Antonin Nachod 505,0 1/2
STANCIK Matgj Rychnov n. K. 4810 1/2
KAMMELOVA Eva Trutnov 481,0 1/2
CHLUMSKA Tereza Kosmonosy 450,0 1/2
MORAVKOVA Marie Jiin 448,0 1/2
DREVECKY Milan Rychnov n. K. 4180 1/2
NejblizSi zapasy:
3. kolo
06.10.13 ne 10:00 SKK Nachod - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
06.10.13 ne 10:00 TJ Sparta Kutna Hora - SKK Vrchlabi
06.10.13 ne 10:00 KK Kosmonosy - SKK Hofice
06.10.13 ne 10:00 TJ Start Rychnov n. Knéznou - SKK Jicin
1.KLD C
TJ ValaSské Mefici B - TJ LokomotivaCeské Febova 2:2 1541-1543 (5:7) 22.09.
TJ Kek - TJ Spartak ferov 31 1460-1377 (9:3) 22.09.
TJ Horni BeneSov - KK Sumperk 311 1536-1459  (8:2p.09.
TJ ValaSské Me¥ici A - HKK Olomouc 31 1545-1496 (6:6) 22.09.
Tabulka:
1. TJ ValasSské Meiti A 2 2 0 O 7,0:1,0 15,5:8,5 1617 4
2. TJ Horni BeneSov 2 2 0 O 6,0:2,0 16,0:8,0 1494 4



3. TJKe& 2 2 00 6,0:2,0 15,0:9,0 1419 4
4. TJ Lokomotivaeska Febova 1 0 1 O 2,0:2,0 7,0:5,0 1543 1
5. TJ ValaSské Meiiii B 2 0 1 1 2,0:6,0 7,5:16,5 1502 1
6. TJ Spartakifrov 1 0 0 1 1,0:3,0 3,0:9,0 1377 0
7. HKKV Olomouc 2 0 0 2 2,0:6,0 10,0:14,0 1446 0
8. KK Sumperk 2 0 0 2 2,0:6,0 10,0:14,0 1417 0
TJ ValaSské Mezi Fiéi B 1541 2:2 1543 TJ Lokomotiva Ceska TFebova
(5:7)
STASTNA Lucie 526 22 522 RICKWOOD Michal
KUCA Ondej 481 1:3 503 KMONIEK Jan
] CIPOVA Pavia 534 22 518 KMONLEK Jii
rozhodéi: RIHA Ivan
divaka: 7
utkani trvalo: 2:00
TIKel€é 1460 3:1 1377 TJ Spartak P rerov
(9:3)
MASLANOVA Anna 480  2:2 503 LOUCKA Michal
PAVELKQVA Monika 471 4:0 403 HOLAS Martin (*)
VINKLAROVA Dominika 509 31 471 BEA Stanislav
stiidani: od 61. hodu: HOLAS Martin + LEIBNEROVA Lucie
rozhodéi: PAVELKA Petr
divaka: 12
utkani trvalo: 2:40
TJ Horni BeneSov 1536 3:1 1459 KK Sumperk
(8:4)
BROUSEK David 478  1:3 535 MIKULIC Martin
HENDRYCH Petr 558 4:0 466 MIKULOVA Nikola
I—[ENDRYCH Jaromir 500 31 458 HRUBY Ol
rozhodéi: BILI CEK Martin
divaka: 18
utkani trvalo: 2:00
TJ ValaSské Mezi Fiéi A 1545 31 1496 HKK Olomouc
(6:6)
STASTNA Ludmila 472 1:3 495 SIMKOVA Michaela
5 TOPICO\(A Natalie 547 31 476 KRAJZINGER Josef
STREITOVA Kristyna 526 2:2 525 DOKOUPIL Miroslav
rozhodé¢i: RIHA Ivan
divaki: 5
utkani trvalo: 2:00
Poradi jednotlive u:
1. TOPLOVA Natélie Val. Mezii¢i A 574,0 1/1
2. I:|ENDRYCI—J Petr Horni BenesSov 534,5 2/2
3. STREITOVA Kristyna Val. MeZici A 534,0 1/1



4. MIKULIC Martin Sumperk 5320 2/2
5. HENDRYCH Jaromir Horni BeneSov 523,5 212
6. RICKWOOD Michal C. Trebova 522,0 1/1
7. KMONICEK Jii C. Trebova 5180 1/1
8. SIASTNA Lucie Val. Mezti¢i B 512,5 1/1
9. CIPOVA Pavla Val. Me#i¢i B 510,0 1/1
10. STASTNA Ludmila Val. Mezii¢i A 509,0 1/1
11. KMONICEK Jan C. Trebovéa 5030 1/1
12. LOWCKA Michal Prerov 503,0 1/1
13. DOKOUPIL Miroslav Olomouc 498,5 2/2
14. VINKLAROVA Dominika Kek 489,5 2/2
15. KUCA Ondej Val. Mezii¢i B 4795  1/1
16. MASLANOVA Anna Kek 4755 212
17. SIMKOVA Michaela Olomouc 474,0 212
18. KRAJZINGER Josef Olomouc 473,5 2/2
19. BENA Stanislav Ferov 4710 1/1
20. HRUBY Ondej Sumperk 456,5 212
21. PAVEI:KOVA Monika Ket 454,0 212
22. BROUSEK David Horni BeneSov 436,0 212
MIKULOVA Nikola Sumperk 466,0 1/2
NejblizSi zapasy:
3. kolo
06.10.13 ne 10:00 HKK Olomouc - TJ Valasské Mezifici B
06.10.13 ne 10:00 KK Sumperk - TJ Valasské Mezifici A
06.10.13 ne 10:00 TJ Spartak Pferov - TJ Horni BeneSov
06.10.13 ne 10:00 TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova - TJ Kelc¢
1.KLD D
TJ Jiskra Otrokovice - TJ Centropencize A 1:3 1457-1541  (6:6) 22.09.
KC Zlin - TJ Centropen ¥&ce B 1:3 1458-1543 (4,5:7,5) 22.09.
KK CAMO Slavi¢in - KK Blansko odlozeno
SKK Dubinany - TJ Lokomotiva Valtice 1:3 1452-1511 (4,5)722.09.
Tabulka:
1. TJ Lokomotiva Valtice 2 2 0 O 7,0:1,0 18,5:5, 1597 4
2. TJ Centropen R&ce A 2 2 00 7,0:1,0 16,5:7,5 1579 4
3. TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 2 1 0 1 4,0:4,0 14,0:10,0474 2
4. TJ Centropen F&ce B 2 1 0 1 3,0:5,0 9,0:15,0 1510 2
5. KK Blansko 1 01 0 2,0:2,0 6,0:6,0 1569 1
6. KC Zlin 2 0 1 1 3,0:5,0 10,5:13,5 1489 1
7. KK CAMO Slavtin 1 0 0 1 0,0:4,0 1,0:11,0 1535 0
8. SKK Duliany 2 0 0 2 2,0:6,0 8,5:15,5 1415 0
TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 1457 1:3 1541 TJ Centropen Da €ice A
(6:6)
DIVILEK Michael 498 1:3 512 HOLEC Mojmir
MARTINKOVA Karolina 460 1:3 546 PRKNA Lukas
DIVILKOVA Tereza 499 4.0 483 BARTON Tadeas (*)




stiidani: od 86. hodu: BART® Tadeas + RIZEK Lukas
rozhodéi: DIVILEK Michael

divakia: 10

utkani trvalo: 3:15

TJ Centropen Da ¢€ice B

BRTNIK Josef

KCZlin 1458 1:3 1543
(4,5:7,5)
STEHLIKOVA Hana 481  1:3 539
PEFOVSKY Dan (*) 441 0535 528
KUBA CKOVA Eliska 536 31 476

st¢idani: od 61. hodu: PEOVSKY Dan + MATLACH David
rozhod¢i: BACHNAK Zdensk

divaka: 4

utkani trvalo: 2:10

WASZNIOVSKI Michal

BASTAR Ondej

SKK Dubnany 1452 1:3 1511 TJ Lokomotiva Valtice
(4,5:7,5)
NOVAK Voijtéch 497 3,5:05 468 VARAK Jan
KOUTNY Martin 459  0:4 529 RAZLANYI Alexandr
PODESJ Lukas 496 1:3 514 ZALESAK Jan

rozhod¢i: DOSTAL Marek
divaki: 11
utkani trvalo: 2:00

Starty ndhradnik :

1. start: MATLACH David (Zlin, 21456), PEOVSKY Dan (Zlin, 22251)

Poradi jednotlivc :

1. FLEK Jakub Blansko
2. GORECKY Rostislav Slafin
3. PRKNA Lukas Déice A
4. KUBACKOVA Eligka Zlin
5. ZALESAK Jan Valtice
6. RAJANYI Alexandr Valtice
7. VARAK Jan Valtice
8. DIVILKOVA Tereza Otrokovice
9. BRTNIK Josef Déice B
10. HOLEC Mojmir Dédice A
11. WASZNIOVSKI Michal Ddice B
12. STEHLIKOVA Hana Zlin
13. DIVILEK Michael Otrokovice
14. NOVAK Vojtéch Dubiany
15. SEHNAL Petr Blansko
16. JWRIK Tomas Slawin
17. CiZ Martin Slaviin
18. PODES Lukas Dulsany
19. KOUTNY Martin Duthany
20. PACASOVA Nela Dubany
21. MARTINKOVA Karolina Otrokovice
KRIZEK Lukas Daice A
BASTAR Ondrej Daice B
MUSEL Vlastimil Da&ice B

592,0
578,0
550,5
537,5

534,0
533,0
529,5

527,0
524,0

523,5
513,0

511,0
501,0
487,5

481,0
481,0
476,0
471,5
459,0
453,0

446,0
527,0
476,0
470,0

1/1
1/1
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
2/2
1/2
1/2
1/2



SLOVENCIKOVA Zuzana Zlin 439,0 1/2

e

3. kolo

06.10.13 ne 10:00 TJ Lokomotiva Valtice - TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
06.10.13 ne 10:00 KK Blansko - SKK Dubnany

06.10.13 ne 10:00 TJ Centropen Dacice B - KK CAMO Slavicin
06.10.13 ne 10:00 TJ Centropen Dacice A - KC Zlin

Vedouci soutZe: Lukas Hlavinka, Chélckého 56, Blansko 678 07 Iukas.hlavinka@kuzelkv.czg +420 737 572 536
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